
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 05 November 2021

P 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND GIRL Last start winner GBN, 29/10/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5P 3/1/2D. Croser 524915 11/10173

 2 VENOM CARTEL 1 Last start winner GBN, 29/10/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1Y 4/1/2B. Van Deinsen 520939 11/6210

 3 BOB'S WAY Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 5C 4/1/1C. Priestley 532457 8/7204

 4 MR. MAISEY Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 4/1/2N. Staines 497763 16/13204

 5 LAGOON SAMUEL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Webster 536506 6/4243

 6 STEEL PULSE Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1C. Bilal 532381 5/4189

 7 TIGGERLONG BUNDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Finn 532186 9/7174

 8 SUDOKU SHELBY Weighted points score CAN, 26/06/2021, R3, C 4C 5C 2C 4/1/2C. Bilal 535568 9/0156

 9 TWISTED CUDDLES 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5Y 8P 4/1/2G. Bayo 538397 5/4109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 05 November 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUDOKU SHELBY Weighted points score CAN, 26/06/2021, R3, C 4C 5C 2C 4/1/2C. Bilal 535568 9/0156

 2 TIGGERLONG AL Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1M. Finn 501336 13/10213

 3 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 5Y 5P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 9/7171

 4 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4141

 5 CAPTAIN MUDDY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 08/02/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4C. Bilal 534185 4/0240

 6 DANA EVIL EYE Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 29/10/2021, R6, P 2Y 3P 7P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 6/2156

 7 SOCIAL DISTANCE Weighted points score HOB, 25/03/2021, R8 6P 1P 1P 5/4C. Bilal 531140 8/0267

 8 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1J. Croser 524919 6/3222

 9 BAREFOOT LEGEND Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1R. Griffiths 530480 7/4222

 10 ZIPPING MALIBU Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2G. Sheather 529856 5/2192

 11 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5155

 12 RED YANNICK Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R6, P 5P 3Y 4P 5/4D. Conquest 525749 2/0151

 13 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R1, M 3M 4P 8P 5/1R. Gold 495462 7/5124

 14 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 7M 6P 7M 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/5105

 15 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 8M 3P 4P 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/7102

 16 STELLIO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 05/10/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/093

 17 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/487

 18 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 05/10/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/084

 19 STILTON CORKY Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/1K. Perz 520246 7/679

 20 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/09/2021, R3, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/178

 21 DANA ACE Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/1270
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 1 SPRING RENEGADE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3S. Board 542683 2/1252

 2 EL REY LEON Grade order Grade 5 6C 2P 3P 5/4C. Bilal 528081 2/0206

 3 HIGHER PURPOSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4N. Staines 539011 1/0200

 4 SO TRUE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 2/1189

 5 BURN Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 538611 1/0186

 6 LET'S TROT Grade order Grade 5 5P 5C 1P 5/4C. Bilal 542637 2/0186

 7 SPRING VENOM Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4J. Board 544672 1/0184

 8 LUMEAH FINN Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 8P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2171

 9 STILTON TITAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 2Y 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2171

 10 POLARITY Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 7P 5/2F. Sanotti 520281 3/2156

 11 RED YANNICK Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 4P 5/4D. Conquest 525749 2/0151

 12 SMILING POLITELY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/0147

 13 LAGOON CLISSOLD Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Webster 539665 1/0146

 14 SPRING METEOR Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/4J. Board 544669 1/0138

 15 RUBINA BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/3G. Sheather 538382 2/1121

 16 RELL'S HONEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0120

 17 HOLLY'S DEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 1/0117

 18 JUSTIN'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 1Y 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 3/1109

 19 TATTOOED BOY Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5Y 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 1/0102

 20 MAJOR FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/093

 21 STELLIO 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 7P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/093

 22 JODY'S PROSPECT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/084

 23 GOLD PACER 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 5P 5/3G. Bayo 526854 2/172
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 1 TIGGERLONG AL Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1M. Finn 501336 13/10213

 2 HIGHER PURPOSE Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4N. Staines 539011 1/0200

 3 STILTON TITAN Last start placegetter WAG, 29/10/2021, R10, P 3P 2Y 2Y 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2171

 4 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 5Y 5P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 9/7171

 5 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4141

 6 RELL'S HONEY 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0120

 7 CAPTAIN MUDDY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 08/02/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4C. Bilal 534185 4/0240

 8 DANA EVIL EYE Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 29/10/2021, R6, P 2Y 3P 7P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 6/2156

 9 SOCIAL DISTANCE Weighted points score HOB, 25/03/2021, R8 6P 1P 1P 5/4C. Bilal 531140 8/0267

 10 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1J. Croser 524919 6/3222

 11 BAREFOOT LEGEND Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1R. Griffiths 530480 7/4222

 12 EL REY LEON Weighted points score SAN, 07/01/2021, R2 6C 2P 3P 5/4C. Bilal 528081 2/0206

 13 ZIPPING MALIBU Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2G. Sheather 529856 5/2192

 14 SO TRUE Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 2/1189

 15 LET'S TROT Weighted points score SAP, 03/10/2021, R3 5P 5C 1P 5/4C. Bilal 542637 2/0186

 16 POLARITY Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 7P 5/2F. Sanotti 520281 3/2156

 17 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score YNG, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/1R. Mcdonald 528615 8/5155

 18 RED YANNICK Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R6, P 5P 3Y 4P 5/4D. Conquest 525749 2/0151

 19 SMILING POLITELY Weighted points score BAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4R. Griffiths 538817 2/0147

 20 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Webster 539665 1/0146

 21 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R1, M 3M 4P 8P 5/1R. Gold 495462 7/5124

 22 JUSTIN'S GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 01/11/2021, R10, P 5P 6Y 1Y 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 3/1109

 23 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 7M 6P 7M 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/5105

 24 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R11, M 8M 3P 4P 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/7102

 25 STELLIO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 05/10/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/093

 26 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/487

 27 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 05/10/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/084

 28 STILTON CORKY Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/1K. Perz 520246 7/679

 29 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 25/09/2021, R3, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/178

 30 GOLD PACER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R10, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/3G. Bayo 526854 2/172

 31 DANA ACE Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 18/1270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 05 November 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTISTA Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R3, P 2P M/1A. Lord 544368 0/0134

 2 LAGOON TAUPY Last start placegetter BUL, 26/10/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 3P M/1R. Webster 539662 0/0110

 3 DANA NUGGET Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 23/10/2021, R2, Y

TEM, 16/10/2021, R1, Y

7P 3Y 2Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542726 0/088

 4 RAINBOW DANCER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 3P M/1N. Staines 541247 0/0117

 5 INDIAN PIPE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 06/09/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1E. Bakirtzidis 536445 0/072

 6 MURPHY'S PAW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3Y 6P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/066

 7 JESSORE First start M/1A. Lord 544367 0/00

 8 MONZA First start M/1A. Lord 544374 0/00

 9 PROJECT ONE First start M/1A. Lord 544371 0/00

 10 HARDAWAY BANDIT First start M/1R. Marsden 544702 0/00

 11 SPRING GONZALES Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 29/10/2021, R3, P 4P M/1J. Board 544666 0/058

 12 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 30/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y M/1G. Katon 542167 0/058

 13 WILD HUX 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 7P M/1G. Bayo 533456 0/075

 14 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R3, P 6P 5Y 7P M/1R. Camilleri 531409 0/070

 15 SWING HIGH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 5Y M/1D. Jenkins 535958 0/056

 16 STILTON SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1K. Perz 498944 0/048

 17 PAMJAMS AZURE Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1J. Matthews 527594 0/046

 18 ARWEN'S ANGER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7Y M/1K. Perz 539191 0/045

 19 WINCHESTER Weighted points score RIC, 20/10/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 6P M/1R. Gold 532780 0/042

 20 ROCK HAMMER Weighted points score BUL, 01/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/038

 21 LUNA EFFECT Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 05 November 2021

P 4/5 440 NONE
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 1 SURE SHE IS Last start winner GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2D. Campbell 520292 9/2237

 2 VENOM CARTEL 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 29/10/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 1Y 4/1/2B. Van Deinsen 520939 11/3210

 3 TIGGERLONG BUNDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Finn 532186 9/1174

 4 WANDA PEPPER Weighted points score CAN, 31/12/2020, R4, Y 5P 8P 1P 4/1/2C. Bilal 526542 5/4120

 5 WINLOCK LYNETTE Last start winner DAP, 28/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 540622 1/0136

 6 HYPERVENTILATE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4J. Croser 524919 6/0222

 7 FATHER RICK Last start Provincial winner GBN, 24/10/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4R. Webster 539666 7/0348

 8 LAGOON SAMUEL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3R. Webster 536506 6/1243

 9 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score BEN, 14/05/2021, R6 5P 4C 2P 5/1C. Bilal 532888 6/3199

 10 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 5Y 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 520284 9/0171

 11 CUMBRIA DAVE Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 1/0166

 12 OUR DASHER Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4C. Rushworth 532779 2/0159

 13 ROVER BOY Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4S. Fairbairn 520066 3/0147

 14 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526370 6/0138

 15 RELL'S HONEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0120

 16 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4D. Campbell 532803 6/0120

 17 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/4G. Bayo 538397 5/0109

 18 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3N. Staines 525569 5/190

 19 STILTON STELLA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/09/2021, R3, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Perz 498947 5/378

 20 GOLD PACER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R10, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4G. Bayo 526854 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 WINLOCK LYNETTE Last start winner DAP, 28/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 540622 1/0136

 2 HYPERVENTILATE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4J. Croser 524919 6/0222

 3 FATHER RICK Last start Provincial winner GBN, 24/10/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4R. Webster 539666 7/0348

 4 LAGOON SAMUEL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/3R. Webster 536506 6/1243

 5 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score BEN, 14/05/2021, R6 5P 4C 2P 5/1C. Bilal 532888 6/3199

 6 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 5Y 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 520284 9/0171

 7 CUMBRIA DAVE Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 1/0166

 8 OUR DASHER Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4C. Rushworth 532779 2/0159

 9 ROVER BOY Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4S. Fairbairn 520066 3/0147

 10 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526370 6/0138

 11 RELL'S HONEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4N. Staines 525573 1/0120

 12 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4D. Campbell 532803 6/0120

 13 TWISTED CUDDLES 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/4G. Bayo 538397 5/0109

 14 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3N. Staines 525569 5/190

 15 STILTON STELLA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 25/09/2021, R3, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Perz 498947 5/378

 16 GOLD PACER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R10, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4G. Bayo 526854 2/072
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 1 RAINBOW DANCER 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 3P M/1N. Staines 541247 0/0117

 2 HIDDEN QUALITY Last start placegetter GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 2P 3Y 8P M/1C. Rushworth 532781 0/088

 3 INDIAN PIPE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 06/09/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1E. Bakirtzidis 536445 0/072

 4 FIRKIN Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 5P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/050

 5 EXELERO Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 29/10/2021, R3, P 5P M/1A. Lord 544375 0/050

 6 AGERA Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 7P M/1A. Lord 544372 0/033

 7 WILD HUX 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 7P M/1G. Bayo 533456 0/075

 8 SWING HIGH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/10/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 5Y M/1D. Jenkins 535958 0/056

 9 STILTON SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/09/2021, R3, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1K. Perz 498944 0/048

 10 RAREFIED AIR Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R2, P 6P 5P M/1N. Auld 544983 0/048

 11 ARWEN'S ANGER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7Y M/1K. Perz 539191 0/045
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